VAUGHN

GONS TAUGTI ON

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T (210) 328-0193

June 11, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0013

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for a decrease to our contract in the amount of $1,990 (one thousand nine hundred
ninety) dollars to provide unneeded electrical scope at the Annex and Radio Shop for the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days
Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B

breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

P TP

Thomas Morrill

Attachments:

CC:



PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0013
QUOTATION :

FORM B |

Item Labor Materials Subs Total
deduct of (34) Data Drops, Add of (3) $0.00 $0.00 $(1,049.00) $(1,049.00)
Cameras, (14) Data
Drops, (5) Wireless Access Points, and all
associated material
deduct of (6) Receptacles, (2) Data Drops, $0.00 $0.00 $(941.00) $(941.00)
and associated
material at the Radio Shack
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $(1,990.00) $(1,990.00)

Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $0.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $0.00
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $(1,990.00)
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date:  6/11/2020

Accepted

By D\t (L W ”

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

-

Thomas Morrill

Proposal Valid for 10 Days

4
Datefg“’ ? - 2@?6\
/



OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

06/02/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 16

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Deduct of (34) Data Drops, Add of (3) Cameras, (14) Data Drops,
and (5) Wireless Access Points.

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes the deduct of (34) Data Drops, Add of (3) Cameras, (14) Data
Drops, (5) Wireless Access Points, and all associated material.

The total amount of this Change Order is: -$1,049.00
Total Number of Working Days: 0 Days

Exclusions:

Overtime

Tax

Controls wiring and terminations between systems
Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair

Grid Repair

Paint

Sincerely,
Dastin Dogle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



6v0‘TS-  TVLOL YIQHO IDNVHD

95°0€%- (%€) puog
98°ZETS- (%ST) Woid '3 pesytsng
] BIeEs sep |2
s|p301qNs 51502 193414

TEET- 76'9¢¢-
09°0 D) 0077 68T 2 S8LE 00°s 1og 318801 vXv/T 8919
090 El f4R0) 99°z¢ 3 717659 00's OM/M Jan0)) yuelg 1e[4 alenbs . 0805
090 3 770 £9°/T o} 85758 00'S Jan0) Yueld 184 aJenbs i 6L05
0TS 3 ST0 QETLE- 3 018176 00°¥g- Q.,8/5-3ury J93se|d DT-8JENDS &7 L68Y
seT 3 ST0 STI9T ) oT'8¥6 00°LT Q..8/5-8ury J2158|d DT-24BNbS 17 1681
050 N 05€ 87 W vres 00 ¥ T- aurt |ind Ajod ,.8/1 8L0€
otz 3 0€0 S9TH- o) S6'S 00°¢- (s.0) ¥/€58¢/T) ¥49/m xog doa( ,8/1-7 x aJenbs Uyt
9¢'T- o) 00t 6€°9T- o) 1781 00°v€- deiis 3|oH-T .¥/€ 6EET
0zT'0- 3 010 9L o) €T18€ 00°C- uuoD [3931S MBIS 32S /€ ST
o8- ) 00°L St /9T1- o) ¥S'6€T 00°0CT- 13 /€ T00T
Joqet X3 Hun Jogen 40qgeT 30 X3 Hun adlddg S2ldd >HO :O_un:.._umwn_ F-1881cal |




OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

06/03/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 17
CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Deduct of (6) Receptacles, and (2) Data Drops

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes the deduct of (6) Receptacles, (2) Data Drops, and associated
material at the Radio Shack.

The total amount of this Change Order is: -$941.00
Total Number of Working Days: 0 Days

Exclusions:

e Overtime

Tax

Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair
Grid Repair

Paint

Sincerely,
Dastin Doyle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



TVLOL H3IQYUO IDNVHI

{%¢g) puog

(96ST) 11101d 8 pERYIOAQ

&ESQ:W 51509 UE..Q

jpioigng jogny

&:o: :m_u_buw_m

ST'6TTs- [e10] [eliaieiN
Alewawns J19plQ asuey)
08°€T- ST'STT-
09°0- 3 0T'0 O ET- ) 60L1C 00°9- a1e|d 1d2y dnQ $S OT L6V
0TT- E] ST'0 686/~ ) 0186 00°8- d,8/5-8ury Ja3se|d DT-aJenbs 1681
08°1- 3 0€0 89°CI- 2 SL°60C 009 (¥0¢-5) 1doy dnQ apein 22ds ASZT/V0T €0LY
80°0- W 05 08°0- W v Es 00°¥zZ- aur] [Ind Ajod ,8/T 8/0¢
o0~ W 009 ET'ET- W 83861 00°99- SIIM PapuesIS N NHHL ZT# 099¢
or'z- 3 0£0 09'L¥- b} S6°S 00°8- {s.0) ¥/€3¢/1T) Bl4a/m xog daa(q ,8/1-T X a.1enbs i Ut
€0 o) 00'¥ 98°¢- o) T8y 00°8- desls 9[OH-T ./ 6E€T
ov'1- 3 0T'0 vEES o) €TI3¢ 00°¥1- uuo) [9915 MaIdS 135 7/ ST
09°s- ) 00°L £9'TTT- o) ¥9'6€T 00°08- 1INT W7/ T00T
10qet 1xXg jun Joqgen JogeT] QL 1X3 HUn 224d mu_hm >u.d CO_HQ_LummD Fw2ly




2791-01 Wilco Annex Renovation Funds Tracking Log

Description

Date Submited

Date Returned

Amount

Days Added

Owners Contingency
Remaining

unneeded electrical scope at the
13 Annex and Radio Shop 6/11/2020 ? (1,950.00) 0 9,173.00
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
T S (14,840.00) 99 9,173.00
Initail Contract Amount $3,761,000.00
New Contract Amount $3,746,160.00
Initial Completion Date 11/13/2020
New Completion Date 2/20/2021




